
T e a m , H a n d i c a p , H a n d i c a p p e d

P l a c e T e a m n a m e

Fond du Lac U S B C

F ina l P r i z eL i s t i n g

2 0 2 4 Annua l A s s o c a t i o n Open Championsh ip

Sorted By Event, D i v i s i on

E n t r y Score

; C e n t a l B a r b e r (Z immermann) 3 6 3,672

3 Ledgeview Lanes ( H o c h r e i n ) 2 3,627

4 3,586
4 Curt 's Ser ice H o r i c o n 23 3,584

5 JZ F l o o r n' M o r e 19 3,579

6 Paape's Playmates ( O r i v s ) 32 3,554

7 Co le O i l & Propane 33 3,544

To ta l p r i zes awarded in th is d i v i s i on : $1,985.00

To ta l p r i zes awarded in th is event: $1,985.00

D o u b l e s , H a n d i c a p , H a n d i c a p p e d

P l a c e T e a m n a m e E n t r y Score

l Lav renz , Jeremy P / W ianeck i , K e v i n J 21 1,585

2 Boede, Paul A / Pergande, D a v i d J 30 ?-1,576

3 Falk , Shad M / Rayome, Dan 23 «1,537

4 Zurn , Jesse A / Steger, W e s l e y L 19 1,526

5 Schaefer , M a r k D / Schaefer, A a r o n M 29 ?s«:1,518

6 O k o n , Jessica L / O l i g , D a w n M 16 ~?-:1,503

7 Zank , Steve J / Zank , B r a d l e y D 3 7 1 , 4 7 6

8 Bi rschbach, Lucas P / H o l z , M i c h a e l J 3 9 1 , 4 5 7

9 Wescot t , Casey C / Haze lberg , Thomas J 23 ~=?-:1,449

10 Drehme l , Gay le J / Schneider, She l ly A 20 ~=1,446

11 Hochre in , T o d d A / M c D e r m o t t , R o b R 4 1,438

12 Rost, A m o l d J / Wegner, Rob R 2 ~=1,437

13 Lavrenz, James J / Bye r l y , T ie rnan J 21 = ?1,426

T o t a l pr izes awarded in th is d iv is ion : $1,475.00

To ta l pr izes awarded in this event: $1,475.00

Singles, H a n d i c a p , H a n d i c a p p e d

P l a c e T e a m n a m e E n t r y Sco re
1 M c D e r m o t t , R o b R 4 827

2 Burgess, B r i a n L 4 814

3 K o l l m a n n , B rady J 2 1 810

4 Krebsbach , Scot t J 22 780

5 Kierzek , Jason T 24 779

Prize

$445.00

$390.00

$330.00

$280.00

$230.00

$180.00

$130.00

Prize

$185.00

$175.00

$165.00

$140.00

$130.00

$120.00

$110.00

$100.00

$90.00

$80.00

$70.00

$60.00

$50.00

Prize

$110.00

$105.00

$100.00

$95.00

$90.00

F rom

Fond du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Iron Ridge, W I

Lomira , W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Brownsv i l le , W I

From

Fond du Lac, W I

F o n d du Lac, W I

Iron Ridge, W I

Lomira , W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Hor icon, W I

Fond d u Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Iron Ridge, W I

Ma lone , W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Waupun, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

From

Fond du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Mayv i l l e , W I
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2]

23

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Stof fe l , T i m o t h y M

Okon, Jessica L

M i l l e r , Robb ie C

D a m e r o w , T i m D

Brath, Aus t i n T

Kocos , Scot t $

Zank , Brad ley D

Hoef t , Faye E

Bard , L i n d a S

Steger, W e s l e y L

Wianeck i , K e v i n J

Wagner , M a r i e L

Stobb, K a t h y J

Lavrenz , James J

Z u m , Jesse A

Falk , Shad M

Birschbach, Lucas P

Rost , A m o l d J

Total prizes awarded in this event:

A l l Events , H a n d i c a p , H a n d i c a p p e d

l a c T e a m n a m e

Steger, Wes ley L

Krebsbach, Scott J

K o l l m a n n , Brady J

Burgess, Br ian L

Stobb, K a t h y J

Hochre in , T o d d A

Okon, Jessica L

Kierzek , Jason T

Carter, D a v i d D

Z u m , Jesse A

Schaefer, M a r k D

Zank , Brad ley D

Falk , Shad M

Wianeck i , Kev in J

Boede, Paul A

Bye r l y , T ie rnan J

Peterson, T r e v o r S

Damerow, T i m D

M c D e r m o t t , Rob R

Rost , A r n o l d J

Crosses, James H

M i l l e r , Robbie C

Fond du Lac USBC

Final Prize List ing

2024 Annual Assocation Open Championship

Sorted B y Event, D iv is ion

22 777

16 769

22 169
13 755

14 752

36 748

37 748

16 741

18 136

19 736

21 736

16 734

18 733

21 731

19 728

23 726

39 726

2 725

$1,475.00

$1,475.00

Entry Score

19 2,277

22 2,273

34 82,257

4 2,256

18 2,248

4 2,224

16 2,213

24 = 2,206

24 = 2,205
19 2,199

29: 2,198

37 =. 2,197

2 3 2 , 1 9 3

21 2,191

30 2,187

21 = 2,183

41 2,183
13. 2,176

4 2,170

2 2,166

36 = 2,157

22 2,154

Mar 10, 2024 01:17 PM

$85.00

$80.00

$80.00

$75.00

$70.00

$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00

$45.00

$40.00

$35.00

$22.50

$22.50

$15.00

Prize

$50.00

$45.00

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

$29.00

$28.00

$27.00

$26.00

$25.00

$24.00

$23.00

$22.00

$21.00

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00

$16.00

$14.00

$12.00

$10.00

$9.00

Fond du Lac, W I

Hor icon , W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Brownsv i l l e , W I

Brownsv i l l e , W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Hor icon , W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Lomi ra , W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Hor icon , W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Fond d u Lac, W I

Lomi ra , W I

Iron Ridge, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Waupun, W I

From

Lomira , W I

F o n d du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

F o n d du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

F o n d du Lac, W I

Hor icon , W I

M a y v i l l e , W I

M a y v i l l e , W I

Lomira , W1

Fond du Lac, W I

F o n d du Lac, W I

I r o n Ridge, W I

F o n d du Lac, W I

F o n d du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

Campbe l l spor t , W I

Brownsville, WI

Fond du Lac, WI

Waupun, WI

Fond du Lac, W I

Fond du Lac, W I

a
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23 Wyrobeck, Payten J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Final Prize Listing

Fond du Lac USBC

Final Prize List ing

2024 Annual Assocation Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

38 = 2,151

$550.00

$550.00

$5,485.00

Mar 10, 2024 01:17PM

$8.00 Fond du Lac, W I
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